
From: Peters, Kim (NDMNRF)
To: Jennifer Arnold
Cc: Hayward, Nicholas (NDMNRF)
Subject: RE: Z-17-21 & B11/21, B12/21, B13/21 Notice and Request for Comments
Date: Monday, December 20, 2021 5:36:47 PM

Hi Jennifer,
 
The NEC has no concerns about the proposed severances.
 
Sincerely,
 
 
Kim Peters, MCIP, RPP (she/her)
Manager
Niagara Escarpment Commission
232 Guelph Street I Georgetown, ON I L7G 4B1
Tel: 647-539-8788 (NEW)I Website: www.escarpment.org
 
In order to ensure a safe and secure environment for staff and clients and in response to recommendations by
health professionals, the NEC offices are closed to the public until further notice.  The NEC is continuing to
provide services via email and telephone. Updates can be found on our
website:  https://www.escarpment.org/Commission/COVID19
 
Please let me know if you require communication supports or alternate formats.
 
 
 
From: Jennifer Arnold <jarnold@georgianbluffs.ca> 
Sent: December 17, 2021 10:02 AM
To: Al Hastie <al_hastie@bgcdsb.org>; Angela Zolaturiuk
<angela_zolaturiuk@superiorpropane.com>; Circ WPS <circulations@wsp.com>; Consents MPAC
<lpuconsents@mpac.ca>; Consultations Metis <consultations@metisnation.org>; Desiree van Dijk
<dvandijk@owensound.ca>; Emily Martin <manager.ri@saugeenojibwaynation.ca>; GSCA General
GB <georgian.bluffs@greysauble.on.ca>; Jayme Bastarache <jayme_bastarache@bwdsb.on.ca>;
Juanita Meekins <execassist.ri@saugeenojibwaynation.ca>; Land Use Hydro One
<landuseplanning@hydroone.com>; NEC Owen Sound (NDMNRF) <necowensound@ontario.ca>;
Notice Review Infrastructure Ontario <NoticeReview@infrastructureontario.ca>; OPG
<executivevp.lawanddevelopment@opg.com>; B Bloomfield <bbloomfield@owensound.ca>;
Planning Grey <planning@grey.ca>; RMO Grey Sauble <rmo@greysauble.on.ca>; Row Centre
<rowcentre@bell.ca>; Saugeen Metis Admin <saugeenmetisadmin@bmts.com>; Shelley Crummer
<shelley_crummer@bwdsb.on.ca>; Sparlings Propane <infofl@parkland.ca>; Sparlings Wiarton
<sparlings@parkland.ca>; Superior Propane <customerservice@superiorpropane.com>; Union Gas
<ONTUGLLandsINQ@uniongas.com>
Cc: Brittany Drury <bdrury@georgianbluffs.ca>; Jennifer Burnett <jburnett@georgianbluffs.ca>; Luke
Ryan <lryan@georgianbluffs.ca>; Steven Dollmaier <sdollmaier@georgianbluffs.ca>; Tim Lewis
<tlewis@georgianbluffs.ca>
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Subject: Z-17-21 & B11/21, B12/21, B13/21 Notice and Request for Comments
 

CAUTION -- EXTERNAL E-MAIL - Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender.

Good Morning,
 
Please see the attached public notice. Related files can be reviewed under the “Public Notices”
heading at the following link:
https://www.georgianbluffs.ca/en/business-development/planning.aspx
 
Kindly provide your comments to Jennifer Burnett by January 28, 2022.
 
Kind regards,
 
Jennifer Arnold
Development Services Coordinator
Township of Georgian Bluffs
177964 Grey Road 18, RR #3 Owen Sound, ON  N4K 5N5
P:  519-376-2729 ext. 202
jarnold@georgianbluffs.ca
 
P Please consider the environment before printing this email.

Confidentiality Warning: This message and any attachments are intended only for the use of the intended recipient(s), are confidential,
and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, retransmission, conversion to hard
copy, copying, circulation or other use of this message and any attachments is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient,
please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail, and delete this message and any attachments from your system. Thank you.
 

https://can01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.georgianbluffs.ca%2Fen%2Fbusiness-development%2Fplanning.aspx&data=04%7C01%7Cnecowensound%40ontario.ca%7C8515e1f7210548ec2e2d08d9c16e1fa8%7Ccddc1229ac2a4b97b78a0e5cacb5865c%7C0%7C0%7C637753501341212454%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=9SB1%2BLQmYP48gCzv6x%2FYk3bb%2B%2BCZOgq%2BrPpHwqfNx4I%3D&reserved=0
mailto:jarnold@georgianbluffs.ca

